Printing time:10:30
TUESDAY, 03.06.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30111103/AQPL |ST.G.W. BRIS.SUB. 3.25|3.90/1.85|4.90|2.65]|8.50|4.70|2.70 | 1.35/1.92|1.95]3.70| 3.50 | 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 4.10| 1.35]| 1.55|1.80 | 1.53
14:00/4882 |VNM 1 |BINH DINH CO.AN.D. 3.15]3.25]2.2015.203.50|9.00 | 6.75]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30|2.20 |9.50|1.95|6.75[ 1.80 | 2.35|2.60 | 2.20
14:00| 6731 |INFRW|PHILIPP.W C.TAIPEIW 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.00{ 13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60|2.60 | 12.0]1.93|2.45]1.92 | 3.30
15:00112446/ETH 1 |DIRE DAWA WOLWALO 1.77 13.30 | 4.70 1.47]2.50 | 5.00
16:00| 6732 |INFRW|S.AFRIC.W ZAMBIA W 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45/5.10]6.009.002.03|1.70]2.75|2.50]3.20 | 2.601.83 | 5.80]1.98 | 7.50]|1.60 | 1.92]1.97 | 2.25
18:0012514ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. ST.GEORGE 1.883.254.10 1.4712.50 | 5.00
18:00/ 3862 ALG 1 |CONSTANT. KHENCHELA 1.533.706.25]12.35|10.5]3.80 | 22.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 [ 2.90]2.60 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.40]3.10 | 13.0]/2.05| 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.80
18:00| 6701 |INFRY |ARMEN.M21 CYPR.M21 2.35/3.25|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.80 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
18:00| 6733 |INFRW|NIGERIA W CAMEROOW 11.50|3.60|7.25|2.30|14.0/3.80/30.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.001.97|1.784.80|3.40|16.0/2.40|2.95|1.90 | 6.25
18:30111109/FIN 3 |INT.TU.I KUPS I 1.37 14.80|6.50)1.75 | 8.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 137145
18:30112457|FIN3C |GBK VIFK 1.82]4.20|3.25]2.60 | 4.90 3.2011.25]1.70 1.32|1.40
18:30| 6661 |TOUT |FRANC.M20 S.ARA.M23 1.5214.25|5.00)2.209.00)3.30|18.0/2.70|1.40|2.002.00|1.82|1.62]1.50|3.30|2.40 | 11.0]1.50|1.70 ] 1.42 | 3.00

19:00| 6734 |INFRW |NEW ZEA.W VENEZU.W 3.25|3.25]2.1515.40|3.50|9.50 | 6.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50 | 2.35[9.50|1.95|6.50[1.82|2.45]|2.75|2.20

19:00| 6735 INFRW|JORDAN W BANGLAD.W 3.70|3.801.7515.40|2.65[10.0 | 4.60|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.20 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.67 | 4.40[1.70|2.00|2.45 | 1.72

19:00| 8618 |[EST 2 |TALLINN NOMME M21 1.65|4.203.75]|2.45|5.80 2.3711.45|2.10 1.45|1.72

19:00/ 8630 |GMC |GAM.PORTS R.BANJUL 4.703.45|1.73|7.25/2.70]15.0 | 4.90|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|6.50 | 6.75]2.70 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.40] 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 1.90
19:00/ 8631 |GMC |G.TOMOR. UNIQUE G. 1.7813.30/4.60)2.85|8.00|5.60 | 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20| 2.90]2.25 | 4.50
19:00/ 8632 |GMC | T™MT WALLIDAN 2.50|2.85|2.95|4.30|5.00)8.50|9.001.27|3.40 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.602.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0| 2.55 | 4.15|3.10 | 3.35
19:00| 8684 |GAM 1 |FORTUNE STEV.BIKO 1.85]3.25/4.30 141|270

20:00{12394/NALB |IRELAND W SLOVEN.W 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|7.75|4.30|15.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.50 | 1.95]1.73 |4.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.82|2.30|1.75|3.256
20:0012396/NALA |PORTUG.W BELGIUM W 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.505.30|{13.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.80|2.20)1.85|5.60)2.55|11.0|1.88|2.40]1.93|3.10
20:0012398/NALB |FINLAND W SERBIA W 1.7013.45/4.90)12.65|7.50|4.80|15.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.85|2.15]1.80|5.40)2.70 | 12.0]1.95]|2.50] 1.90 | 3.60
20:0012400NALA |SPAINW ENGLAND W 1.567]3.70|5.80)2.35|9.00)3.6017.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.20|1.82]1.65|4.20|2.80|13.0|1.80|2.25]1.67 | 3.80
20:00{12401|NALB |HUNGARYW |BELARUS W 1.483.70|7.50)2.25|14.013.70 | 30.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|2.85|1.92]11.75|4.70|3.40 | 17.0| 2.40| 2.95|1.85 | 6.25
20:0012408NALB |ALBANIA W CZECHW 11.0]6.25/1.20)19.01.52165.0{2.05]2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|14.0|13.0)3.4019.0)1.32|2.50|1.90| 2.10]5.00 | 1.25
20:0012409NALB |CROATIAW UKRAINE W 7.7514.501.37|14.0[1.92|33.0|2.65]|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]9.50 | 9.50 | 2.80 | 14.0|1.47 | 3.25[1.80 | 2.05|4.70 | 1.43
20:00112410NALC |LATVIAW KOsSovo w 4.00/3.40|1.87]6.25/2.95]112.0|5.60|1.76|1.95|3.45/2.85|6.00|5.70|2.55/11.0|1.87 |5.80]|1.90 | 2.45|3.15 | 2.00
20:00/12411|NALB |B&H W N.IREL.W 2.95|3.10|2.40|5.00|3.90]9.50|7.75|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.80 | 4.30|2.25/9.50]2.15|7.25]11.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.55

20:00112412NALB |POLAND W ROMANIA W 1.1716.50 | 14.0) 1.55|25.012.0065.0/2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|1.67|1.30)1.37 | 2.95]3.80|20.0|2.60|2.85]1.32 | 6.25

20:00112413|NALB |GREECE W TURKEY W 3.70/3.25|2.0016.00|3.25]11.0|6.25|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.206.25 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0] 1.95|6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.45 | 2.25

20:00112417|NALC |F.ISLAN.W SLOVAK.W 16.0]9.00/1.10)25.01.32165.0{1.70]2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|19.0|18.0]3.80 | 20.0)1.25]2.20|2.20| 2.35]5.50 | 1.17

20:00112418NALC |BULGAR.W ESTONIA W 1.50]3.90|6.25]12.25|10.013.40|22.0|1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.72]1.63 |3.90|2.80 | 13.0|1.88|2.30|1.62 | 4.20

20:00112419NALC |GIBRALT.W MOLDOVA W 9.50|5.30|1.27(17.0/1.75]50.02.30|2.291.55]2.35/2.10|13.0 | 12.0|3.40 | 17.0]1.38 | 2.95]11.95|2.20|5.10 | 1.35

20:00112420NALC |GEORGIA W CYPRUS W 2.10/3.35|3.2513.30|5.20]6.009.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.60|1.85|5.80]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.40

20:00{12421|NALC |KAZAKHS.W LUXEMBOU. 2.10/3.40|3.2013.30/5.10]5.80|8.50|2.191.60|2.55|2.40]|2.85|2.501.77|5.20]1.97 | 7.25|1.55| 1.82|1.85 | 2.15

20:00/12422|NALC |LIECHT.W ARMENIA W 5.704.201.508.00|2.10f18.0/3.10]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82|1.85|6.50 | 5.90 | 2.20 | 10.0|1.47|3.15[1.43|1.55|2.60 | 1.33
20:00112423NALC |LITHUAN.W MONTEN.W 9.50/4.80|1.30f17.0/1.82]38.0|2.55|2.03|1.70]2.70 | 2.45]|15.0| 14.0|3.40 | 19.0]1.50 | 3.25]|2.15|2.45|5.60 | 1.45
20:0012424NALC |ANDORA W MALTAW 7.75|5.001.33|14.0{1.83|37.0/2.40]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]9.50|9.50|2.80|14.0|1.43|3.05[1.77 | 2.05|4.60 | 1.38
20:00| 5429 [SWE3 |IF KARLS. OREB.SYR. 1.25]5.70/8.50)1.60]13.012.15|38.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.30)1.30|2.40)2.55|18.0|1.62|1.82]|1.25 | 4.40
20:30112414NALA |SWEDEN W DENMARK W 1.60]3.70|5.40)2.40 | 8.00|3.80|16.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.82]1.67 |4.20|2.60 | 13.0|1.75|2.15]1.65|3.25
20:30/12415NALA |WALES W ITALY W 5.80|3.80]1.5519.00|2.35[17.0/3.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.75|7.50 |2.80 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.20[ 1.90 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70

21:00112402NALA |SWITZER.W NORWAY W 3.203.30|2.1515.20/3.50)9.50 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.20 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.50] 1.95|6.50 ] 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15

21:00112403NALA |ICELAND W FRANCE W 5.60|3.701.5818.50|2.35[17.0/3.60]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|6.75|6.75|2.60 | 12.0|1.63 | 4.00[1.73|2.05]|3.35| 1.62

21:00| 5466 |SW4N |FRISKA V. LUCKSTA 1.30|5.30|7.25]1.67 | 9.50 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.52|1.62

21:30112404NALA |AUSTRIAW GERMANY W 9.50|5.70|1.25(17.0/1.63]50.02.20|2.70|1.401.97 |1.97112.0/12.0|3.10|17.0]1.32|2.60]|1.80 | 1.97 | 4.70 | 1.28

21:30112405NALA |NETHERL.W SCOTLAN.W 1.1716.50 | 14.011.47 | 25.0|1.97 | 65.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47|1.22]1.30 | 2.45]3.40 | 20.0|2.05|2.25]1.23 | 5.40

22:00/1299 |COL C |BOCA CALI QUINDIO 2.35/3.30|2.85(3.70/4.70]7.00 | 8.502.03|1.702.75|2.50|3.45|2.90 | 1.88 | 6.25]1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90|2.05 | 2.20
22:00/ 1395 |CHIL1 |U.ESPANOL LIMACHE 2.20/3.40|3.0013.50/4.90]6.25|8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.002.60(1.80/5.40]1.95|7.00|1.55|1.80[1.90 | 2.10
23:00/ 8510 |COW2 |USA W20 COSTA.W20 1.2216.25/10.011.48 | 15.0 4.00/1.20|1.53 1.65|1.75

23:30/ 1497 [ECU 2 |N.DE OCT. LE.DEL N. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.509.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75]2.40|10.012.10]2.90|2.90 | 3.10
00:00/ 1300 |COL C |BOGOTA LEONES 2.703.15|2.55|4.40/4.20]8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50|2.10|7.25]2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.40
00:5512447|URU 2 |TACUAR. CERRITO 1.97 13.25/3.80)3.20 | 6.25|6.00 | 11.0]1.55|2.304.40 | 3.35|3.70|2.60)1.98 |6.50]2.75| 11.0| 2.10| 2.80 ] 2.30 | 3.60
01:30{12407|URU 2 |REMPLA J. CLUB OR. 2.75/3.15|2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0014.90|3.60)2.20|7.75]2.10 | 7.2511.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.45
02:00/ 8511 |USL 2 |BOSTON B. WM PION. 5.20]4.201.507.25|2.10f16.0|3.20]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|6.25|5.90 | 2.25| 10.5|1.52|3.40[1.57 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.48
02:00/8512 [USL 2 |LANS.CITY U.MACOMB 2.55|3.70|2.303.90|3.45]7.50|6.25|2.501.40|1.97 |2.00|3.15|2.75|1.70 | 5.60]1.65|5.10|1.37 | 1.60|1.78 | 1.72
02:00/ 8513 [USL 2 |[NONA BREVARD 1.25|5.80|8.00]1.57 | 10.5 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.62|1.80

02:30| 6736 INFRW|CANADA W HAITIW 1.0819.50|20.0)1.30|33.041.70|65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.42|1.15]1.25|2.20|4.30|23.0|2.55|2.70] 1.18 | 6.50
03:00/ 1302 |COL C |BARRANQ. ORSOMARSO |2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10|8.00|9.50|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00|3.50|4.70|3.45]2.20(7.50|2.40|10.0/2.10|2.90|2.85|3.10
03:00/ 1498 [ECU 2 IMBABURA CHACARIT. 1.45]3.90|7.50)2.2014.013.40(32.0|1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15|2.60|1.82]1.70 |4.40)3.40|17.0|2.35|2.80|1.77 | 6.00
03:00/ 6737 INFRW|USAW JAMAICA W 1.0214.0|35.0 4.001.20|1.53

04:00| 6738 INFRW|MEXICO W URUGUAY W 1.35]4.80|7.50)1.8713.012.55[33.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|1.70|1.45]1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.75]|2.05]1.38 | 4.50

09:30{12458 ETH 1 |SHIRE IN. H.KENEMA 3.703.20 | 2.00 1.5632.35|4.60




